I would rather vote for outgoing Mayor David Miller than any of the candidates running to replace him Finally, please tell me if you strongly agree, somewhat agree, somewhat disagree or strongly disagree with the following statements.
How about:

VOTE IN
REGION yNel= OCTOBER
York/East Young (18- Absolutely
Toronto York Scarborough North York  Etobicoke 2] Mid (35-54) Senior (55+) EE] Female certain
Base: Total 400 119 57 91 71 62 78 162 160 191 209 208
Weighted 400 108 44+ 92* 100* 56* 120* 156 124 192 208 190
71 24 9 12 19 7 25 24 22 33 38 32
Strongly agree 18% 23% 20% 13% 19% 12% 21% 15% 18% 17% 18% 17%
87 25 8 25 20 10 29 35 22 38 48 28
Somewhat agree 22% 23% 17% 27% 20% 17% 24% 23% 18% 20% 23% 15%
L
64 20 8 12 19 5 25 27 12 27 37 24
Somewhat disagree 16% 19% 18% 13% 19% 9% 20% 17% 10% 14% 18% 12%
IL I I
168 38 19 40 39 33 40 64 65 89 79 103
Strongly disagree 42% 35% 43% 43% 39% 59% 33% 41% 52% 47% 38% 54%
ABE AG A
10 1 1 4 3 2 2 6 3 4 6 3
DK/NS 3% 1% 2% 4% 3% 3% 1% 4% 2% 2% 3% 1%
158 49 16 37 39 17 54 59 44 71 86 61
Top 2 Box 39% 45% 37% 40% 39% 30% 45% 38% 36% 37% 41% 32%
L
232 58 27 52 58 38 64 91 77 116 116 127
Low 2 Box 58% 54% 61% 56% 58% 68% 53% 59% 62% 61% 56% 67%
A

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - AIG/H/I - AJJ/K - AJL Overlap formulae used. * small base
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